
RESOLUTION No. 72-60 

October 19, 1972 

BUDGET TRA.NSFERS 

"BE IT HEREBY RESOLVED by the Common Council of the Cityof 
Bloomington, Indiana, that the City Controller of said City may 
adjust the appropriations of the following budgets, to-wit: 

FIRE DEPARTMENT 

FROM # 32 Garage and llotor 

TO #214 Telephone and Telegraph $1,100.00 

PLANNING DEPARTMENT 

FROi>4 # 26 Contractual Services 

TO # 36 Office Supplies 

# 37 Other Supplies 

# 72 Equipment 

ANIMAL CONTROL 

FROM# 22 Heat, Light, Power, 
Sewage and Water 

TO # 37 Other Supplies 

$ 450.00 

350.00 

150.00 

$ 20.00 

$1,100.00 

$ 950.00 

20,00 

Charlotte T. Zietlow, Pre5iellt 
Common Council, City of Bloomington 

APPRovED: Ock-&-/ 17; 19 ZdZ 




